
Name: Position: 

Phone # 
(area code 
785) Email address: 

Candice Byrd Superintendent 746-7194 candice.byrd@ks.gov 

TeAsia Parker Exec. Assistant 746-7179 teasia.parker1@ks.gov 

Kathy Espana Deputy Superintendent 746-7200 kathy.espana@ks.gov 

David Bissell Major/Chief of Security 746-7176 david.bissell@ks.gov 

Armahne Thomas HR Manager 746-7195 armahne.thomas@ks.gov 

Soliel Wall Health Services Admin. 746-7260 swall@teamcenturion.com 

Paul Turner LGHS Principal 746-7262 paulturner@lghs.smokyhill.org 

Marissa Reinbold Program Director 746-7205 marissa.reinbold@ks.gov 

Jocy Scott Business Manager 746-7178 jocy.scott@ks.gov 

Bryan Engel IT Manager 746-7355 bryan.engel@ks.gov 

Hal Richardson Unit Team Manager 746-7211 hal.richardson@ks.gov 

Robert Hunt Unit Team Manager 746-7199 robert.hunt@ks.gov 

Jennifer Ingraham CCII - A unit 746-7212 jennifer.ingraham@ks.gov 

Ray Pickering CCII - E unit 746-7218 raymond.pickering@ks.gov 

Brad Foster CCII - F unit 746-7219 bradley.foster@ks.gov 

Jeffery Buggs CCII - G unit 746-7214 jeffery.buggs@ks.gov 

Monica McGuffin CCII - H unit 746-7221 monica.mcguffin@ks.gov 

Rick Buttery CCII - I unit 746-7222 richard.buttery@ks.gov 

Korey Kraus CCII - J unit 746-7223 korey.kraus@ks.gov 

Hanna Hansen CCII - K/L unit 746-7216 hannah.hansen@ks.gov 

Dauna Herman CCII - M/N unit 746-7174 dauna.herman@ks.gov 

Christine Thornton CCII - O/P unit 746-7170 
746-7175 christine.thornton@ks.gov 

Amparo Vasquez CCII - Q unit 746-7159 amparo.vasquez@ks.gov 

Amber Parson CCII - R unit 746-7180 amber.parson@ks.gov 

Sandy Boyd CCII - S unit 746-7160 sandra.boyd@ks.gov 

Amanda Martin-Warbis CCII - T unit 746-7161 amanda.martin@ks.gov 

Abigail Phelps Reentry Coordinator 746-7202 abigail.phelps@ks.gov 
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Jeff Zmuda, Secretary 
Candice Byrd, Superintendent 

Effective 1/30/2025 

 Laura Kelly, Governor 
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